Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

11/1/22

11/2/22

11/3/22

11/4/22

11/5/22

11/6/22

11/7/22

11/8/22

11/9/22

11/10/22
11/11/22
11/12/22
11/13/22
11/14/22
11/15/22
11/16/22
11/17/22
11/18/22
11/19/22
11/20/22
11/21/22
11/22/22
11/23/22
11/24/22
11/25/22
11/26/22
11/27/22
11/28/22
11/29/22
11/30/22

Slick Apple Ram Summit

WGA
9 holers / Some Play Available

WGA

9 holers / Some Play Available
Club Championship

Club Championship

Member Block/9-Holers

Round Up

Limited




