

		Slick	Apple	Ram	Summit
Tue	11/1/22	Horton	Open	Open	CLOSED
Wed	11/2/22	Open	WGA	CLOSED	Member Block
Thu	11/3/22	9 holers / Some Play Available	CLOSED	Member Block	Member Block
Fri	11/4/22	MGA	Limited	Member Block	Member Block
Sat	11/5/22	MGA	Member Block	Limited	Member Block
Sun	11/6/22	Limited	Member Block	Open	Member Block
Mon	11/7/22	CLOSED	Open	Open	Limited
Tue	11/8/22	Horton	Open	Limited	CLOSED
Wed	11/9/22	WGA	Open	CLOSED	Member Block
Thu	11/10/22	9 holers / Some Play Available	CLOSED	Member Block	Member Block
Fri	11/11/22	Open	Member Block	Open	Club Championship
Sat	11/12/22	Open	Open	Member Block	Club Championship
Sun	11/13/22	Member Block	Open	Open	Member Block
Mon	11/14/22	CLOSED	Hill Country MGA	Member Block	Limited
Tue	11/15/22	Horton	Open	Open	CLOSED
Wed	11/16/22	WGA	Open	CLOSED	Member Block
Thu	11/17/22	Member Block/9-Holers	CLOSED	Open	Member Block
Fri	11/18/22	Round Up	Member Block	Open	Member Block
Sat	11/19/22	Limited	Open	Member Block	Member Block
Sun	11/20/22	Member Block	Open	Open	Member Block
Mon	11/21/22	CLOSED	Open	Open	Limited
Tue	11/22/22	Horton	Open	Open	CLOSED
Wed	11/23/22	Open	WGA	CLOSED	Member Block
Thu	11/24/22	CLOSED	CLOSED	Open	CLOSED
Fri	11/25/22	Open	Member Block	Open	Member Block
Sat	11/26/22	Open	Open	Member Block	Member Block
Sun	11/27/22	Member Block	Open	Open	Member Block
Mon	11/28/22	CLOSED	Open	Open	Limited
Tue	11/29/22	Horton	Limited	Open	CLOSED
Wed	11/30/22	WGA	CLOSED	Open	Member Block